26www.harwin.com
All dimensions in mm. Patent Published
GE
CK
O
SC
RE
W

   Instruction sheets available at
HOW TO ORDER
G125  –  F  WX  XXXX  X  94
CABLE LENGTH
0150 150mm
0300 300mm (double-ended)
0450 450mm (single-ended)
SERIES CODE
GENDER - FIRST END
F Female
CABLE SIZE
W1 26 AWG
W2 28 AWG
W3 30 AWG
W4 32 AWG
TERMINATION - SECOND END
L Loose cut end
F Female
CABLE COLOUR
94 White
Cable Length Cable Length